
3901 E. Loop 820 South

North Texas Trailers LLC
Quote Only

Sales Person Email: ftwsales3@ntxtrailers.com(817) 496-3800
Ft. Worth, TX 76119

Ref # 24838
Date: 06/19/2023

Sales Person: James M Gorrell
(817) 496-3814Fax:

City of North Richland Hills

County:

P.O. Box 820609
Customer:

Address:

Email: zryan@nrhtx.com
North Richland Hills, Tx 76182-0609

(817) 427-6384 ZaneCell:

Balance or Amount Financed

Total Amount Due

Net Selling Price

Sales Price

Selling Price Summary

Odometer:

$0.00

Date

Monthly Payment

$0.00Trade Allowance(s)

$0.00

0.00%

New 2023 WELLS CARGO WHD716T2 7X16 TANDEM 7K ENCLOSED

Discount

Rebate

Prep Fee

Road & Bridge Fee

$15,719.81

$1,687.18

$0.00

$14,032.63

$100.00

$0.00

Optional Equipment & Accessories

Buyer Signature

Manager Signature

Buyer Signature

Motor Vehicle Tax

e-Tag Fee

Trade Payoff(s)

$0.00

$5.00

$0.00

Term:

APR:

0 months

VIN Mileage Weight

2800

Program Fee $0.00

Less Down Payment

$14,137.63

Trade 1 Vin:

Trade:

$0.00 $0.00

$14,137.63

**  BuyBoard Contract# 687-22  ** **  NET 30  **

WHD716T2  --  13,077.00

8ft Interior Height (18in Additional) --  1197.60

Rear Ramp with Extension  --  571.73

1) Additional RV Side Door  --  514.00

2) Cam-bar Locks (1 each side door)  --  110.00

Extended 60in A-frame  --  249.48

Title Certificate $0.00

License Fee $0.00

BuyBoard Discount  --  (-785.99)

Document Fee $0.00

Dealer Inventory Tax $0.00

Inspection Fee $0.00

Addtl Manufacturer Surcharge Reduction  --  (-901.19)

Prep/TempTag  --  105.00

*Requires Signed Invoice and PO to Secure Order

*Estimated 8-10 Week Build Time

Finance Company:

Address:

Less Deposit $0.00

Date

Date

Ext Color # Int Color.

Red

Optional Equipment & Accessories $0.00

Loan Information

N/A

N/A

Description of Purchase

GVW

7000

Length

16

Width

7

Allowance: Payoff:

Stock Number:CITYOFNRH - WHD716 COMRCL

Quote OnlyPrinted: Jun 19, 2023 Page 1 of 2 Init. ______EL-BO-ACC



POTENTIAL PRICE INCREASE(S) POLICY

I acknowledge that I am custom ordering a trailer from North Texas Trailers and the price reflected in this quote is an ESTIMATE only. Final price
could be effected by future price increase(s) imposed by our manufacture which are out of North Texas Trailers control.

IN THE EVENT THAT THE MANUFACTURES IMPOSES PRICE INCREASE(S) YOU WILL BE PROVIDED WITH A COPY OF THE PRICE
INCREASE(S) AT TIME OF FINAL PAYMENT AND YOUR FINAL PRICE WILL INCREASE BY AN AMOUNT EQUAL TO THE MANUFACTURE
PRICE INCREASE(S) PLUS ADDITIONAL TAXES.

I FURTHER ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I AM PLACING A 25% Non-refund able PARTIAL PAYMENT ON THIS ORDER. THIS PARTIAL PAYMENT
HAS BEEN APPLIED TO MY TOTAL BALANCE DUE. IF I CHOOSE TO NOT TAKE POSSESSION OF THE UNIT I AGREE TO FORFEIT THE
PARTIAL PAYMENT.

MY INITIALS HERE INDICATE MY UNDERSTANDING AND APPROVAL OF THE POLICY DETAILED ABOVE:

CUSTOMER INITIALS: _______________________________

Terms & Conditions

Quote OnlyPrinted: Jun 19, 2023 Page 2 of 2 Init. ______EL-BO-ACC


